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B sanT
CRISTOFOL
DE 2019

A

DORSAL

ESTENALLES

PILOT
20 GUMBAU
3 SUMALLA
14 FALGAS
22 MARTI

1 MORLANS
4 GARRIGA
8 MOLIST

6 RENU

7 PEDRAGOSA

25 SALTO

10 SURROCA
21 CODINA
16 ROSELL
9 MARTI

19 MUNNE

5 MERCADER
15 MANOSA
23 MARTI

24 SAURA
27 SANCHEZ
2 SUNE

26 MARTINEZ
17 JULBE

32 SANCHIS

12 SALADRIGUES

28 ESCODA
29 ALUJU

31 URBANO
30 ABADIAS

33 CASTELLANOS

11 LOPEZ

COPILOT
LLIGONA
SABALLS
ORTELLS
GRAU
QUILES
SETO
ARMADANS
BERGEL
BELTRI
DEL CABO
SIMO
SOLA
TAFALLA
DATSIRA
FELIU
CARDONA
MANOSA

CASASAMPERA
RODRIGALVAREZ

ORTUNO
SUNE
MARTINEZ
MONEO
MARTIN
VIDAL
MARTINEZ
JUVAL
HERNANDEZ
PASCUAL
ALCAIDE
CARRERAS

’iteria

Race control

GRUP TOTAL

R 9,7
R 10,5
R 12,9
R2 12,9
R 13,2
R 13,5
R 15,9
R 17,1
R 18,7
R2 18,9
R 19,3
R2 20,8
R 23,7
R 23,8
R 27,5
R 28,3
R 35,9
R2 38,1
R2 41,7
R2 58,1
R 74,5
R2 108,1
R 123,8
O 143,3
R 211
R2 623,3
R2 760,9
@) 1258,4
O 1564,4
O 4677,3
R 5253,5
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B

DORSAL

CLASSIFICACIO PER TRAMS SECCIO 1.xls

AVINYO

PILOT

5 MERCADER
22 MARTI

1 MORLANS

7 PEDRAGOSA

9 MARTI

12 SALADRIGUES

6 RENU

8 MOLIST
19 MUNNE
21 CODINA
4 GARRIGA
20 GUMBAU
23 MARTI

2 SUNE

3 SUMALLA
14 FALGAS
24 SAURA
15 MANOSA
26 MARTINEZ
27 SANCHEZ
30 ABADIAS
32 SANCHIS
17 JULBE

16 ROSELL
10 SURROCA
31 URBANO

33 CASTELLANOS

11 LOPEZ
25 SALTO
28 ESCODA
29 ALUJU

COPILOT
CARDONA
GRAU
QUILES
BELTR
DATSIRA
VIDAL
BERGEL
ARMADANS
FELIU
SOLA
SETO
LLIGONA

CASASAMPERA

SUNE
SABALLS
ORTELLS

RODRIGALVAREZ

MANOSA
MARTINEZ
ORTURNO
PASCUAL
MARTIN
MONEO
TAFALLA
SIMO
HERNANDEZ
ALCAIDE
CARRERAS
DEL CABO
MARTINEZ
JUVAL

GRUP TOTAL

R 1,6
R2 1,8
R 2,4
R 2,6
R 2,6
R 2,6
R 2,7
R 2,7
R 3,3
R2 3,8
R 4
R 4,4
R2 6,2
R 7
R 7,2
R 8,6
R2 9,4
R 10
R2 10,6
R2 15,1
o 20,8
0 44,9
R 55,6
R 96,5
R 245,8
0 1506,6
0 2800
R 4200
R2 4200
R2 4200
R2 4200



TRAM: C VILAREDES

POSICIO DORSAL PILOT COPILOT GRUP TOTAL
1 7 PEDRAGOSA  BELTRI R 0,9
2 23 MARTI CASASAMPERA  R2 1,4
3 1 MORLANS QUILES R 1,9
4 4 GARRIGA SETO R 2,7
5 8 MOLIST ARMADANS R 2,8
6 9 MARTI DATSIRA R 3,1
7 19 MUNNE FELIU R 3,4
8 6 RENU BERGEL R 3,4
9 16 ROSELL TAFALLA R 3,6

10 2 SUNE SUNE R 3,6
11 22 MARTI GRAU R2 3,9
12 25 SALTO DEL CABO R2 4.8
13 26 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ R2 5,1
14 12 SALADRIGUES VIDAL R 5,6
15 20 GUMBAU LLIGONA R 5,7
16 21 CODINA SOLA R2 6,5
17 27 SANCHEZ ORTUNO R2 6,5
18 3 SUMALLA SABALLS R 6,6
19 5 MERCADER CARDONA R 7.4
20 14 FALGAS ORTELLS R 9
21 24 SAURA RODRIGALVAREZ R2 9,4
22 29 ALUJU JUVAL R2 15,4
23 15 MANOSA MANOSA R 16,1
24 17 JULBE MONEO R 17,8
25 32 SANCHIS MARTIN o) 33,8
26 10 SURROCA SIMO R 441
27 30 ABADIAS PASCUAL o) 46
28 31 URBANO HERNANDEZ o 135,4
29 28 ESCODA MARTINEZ R2 686,1
30 11 LOPEZ CARRERAS R 4200
31 33 CASTELLANOS ALCAIDE o) 4200

CLASSIFICACIO PER TRAMS SECCIO 1.xls
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D

DORSAL

CLASSIFICACIO PER TRAMS SECCIO 1.xls

CARDONA

PILOT
6 RENU

9 MARTI

3 SUMALLA
22 MARTI

1 MORLANS
8 MOLIST

12 SALADRIGUES

25 SALTO
23 MARTI
14 FALGAS

5 MERCADER

16 ROSELL
29 ALUJU

7 PEDRAGOSA

20 GUMBAU
4 GARRIGA
21 CODINA
15 MANOSA
24 SAURA
19 MUNNE
26 MARTINEZ
17 JULBE

27 SANCHEZ
32 SANCHIS
10 SURROCA
30 ABADIAS
28 ESCODA
31 URBANO
2 SUNE

11 LOPEZ

33 CASTELLANOS

COPILOT
BERGEL
DATSIRA
SABALLS
GRAU
QUILES
ARMADANS
VIDAL
DEL CABO

CASASAMPERA

ORTELLS
CARDONA
TAFALLA
JUVAL
BELTR
LLIGONA
SETO
SOLA
MANOSA

RODRIGALVAREZ

FELIU
MARTINEZ
MONEO
ORTURNO
MARTIN
SIMO
PASCUAL
MARTINEZ
HERNANDEZ
SUNE
CARRERAS
ALCAIDE

GRUP
R
R
R
R2
R
R
R
R2
R2
R
R
R
R2
R
R
R
R2
R
R2
R
R2
R
R2
O]

o =X

2

Py

O X XTO

TOTAL
1,3
1,8
2,1
2,1
2,2
2,2
2,3
2,8
3,4
3,5
3,9
4,4
45
4,6
4,8

6

6,7
13,9
16,1
27
27,3
28,6
34,9
36,2
37,7
44,1
128,4
277,7
2400
3600
3600
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CIRERA

DORSAL PILOT

4 GARRIGA
8 MOLIST
3 SUMALLA

25 SALTO

19 MUNNE

20 GUMBAU

22 MARTI
9 MARTI

7 PEDRAGOSA

14 FALGAS

12 SALADRIGUES

1 MORLANS
6 RENU

10 SURROCA
21 CODINA

5 MERCADER
23 MARTI

15 MANOSA
26 MARTINEZ
27 SANCHEZ
24 SAURA
29 ALUJU

16 ROSELL
32 SANCHIS
17 JULBE

30 ABADIAS
31 URBANO
28 ESCODA
2 SUNE

11 LOPEZ

33 CASTELLANOS

COPILOT
SETO
ARMADANS
SABALLS
DEL CABO
FELIU
LLIGONA
GRAU
DATSIRA
BELTRI
ORTELLS
VIDAL
QUILES
BERGEL
SIMO
SOLA
CARDONA

CASASAMPERA

MANOSA
MARTINEZ
ORTUNO

RODRIGALVAREZ

JUVAL
TAFALLA
MARTIN
MONEO
PASCUAL
HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ
SUNE
CARRERAS
ALCAIDE

GRUP

R
R
R
R2

CLASSIFICACIO PER TRAMS SECCIO 1.xls

TOTAL
9,4
10,3
11,6
12,2
13,2
14,3
14,6
15,2
15,4
16,7
17
17,1
17,5
20,3
20,4
29,2
34,7
43,6
48,8
53,8
58
66,5
67
119
124
139,8
326,1
826,9
1375,2
8400
8400
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BASELLA

DORSAL PILOT

8 MOLIST

4 GARRIGA
6 RENU

1 MORLANS
22 MARTI
21 CODINA

3 SUMALLA
29 ALUJU

9 MARTI

19 MUNNE
10 SURROCA
5 MERCADER
20 GUMBAU

7 PEDRAGOSA

14 FALGAS
16 ROSELL
23 MARTI

12 SALADRIGUES

25 SALTO
26 MARTINEZ
15 MANOSA
24 SAURA
27 SANCHEZ
17 JULBE
30 ABADIAS
31 URBANO
32 SANCHIS
2 SUNE

28 ESCODA
11 LOPEZ

33 CASTELLANOS

COPILOT
ARMADANS
SETO
BERGEL
QUILES
GRAU
SOLA
SABALLS
JUVAL
DATSIRA
FELIU
SIMO
CARDONA
LLIGONA
BELTR
ORTELLS
TAFALLA

CASASAMPERA

VIDAL

DEL CABO
MARTINEZ
MANOSA

RODRIGALVAREZ

ORTURNO
MONEO
PASCUAL
HERNANDEZ
MARTIN
SUNE
MARTINEZ
CARRERAS
ALCAIDE

CLASSIFICACIO PER TRAMS SECCIO 1.xls

GRUP TOTAL

R
R
R
R
R2
R2

A 0 0V XV XUV XUV XUV U0 D
N N

PSP V)
N

R2

1,2
15
2,8
2,9
3,6
3,8
4,1
4,1
4,3
4,9

5
5,3
5,6

6

6
6,6
6,8
9,1
9,3

12,5
14,4
17,1
18,4
23,7
65,1
170
449
474,7
542,8
4200
4200
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